
UPS 600VA 360W

Quality, Reliability, Price

Dynamic CCTVLtd

Dynamic CCTV 
9B / 9C Bowes Road 

Riverside Park, Middlesbrough, TS2 1LU
Tel: 01642 220166 Website: www.dynamic-cctv.com

Approximate UPS 600VA battery discharge time for different attached 
loads (W)

POWER (W)

14 W

28 W

56 W

114 W

228 W

360 W

APPROX UPS

DISCHARGE TIME

2H 30 Mins

1H 15 Mins

37 Mins

15 Mins

7.5 Mins

5 Mins


